
ANNEXURE II

SCRIP CODE : SCRIP NAME : SANCO INDUSTRIES LIMITED SCRIP TYPE :_ EQUITY

(r) (A) sTATEMENi isowruc snenenolDrNc PATTERN As oN 31/03'12015

a

CATE-
GORY

CODE

CATEGORY OF
SHAREHOLDERS

NUMBER OE

SIAREHOTDERS

TOTAIJ
NUMBBR OF

SHARES

NUMBER OF
S}IARES HELD IN
DEMATERIAIIZED

FORM

TOTAI SIIAREHO],DING AS

A PERCENTAGE OF TOTAI
NUMBER OF SHARES

SHARES P=:' OR

OT1IERWISE +_-:]BERED

PERCENTAGE
oF (A+B)

ASA
PERCENTAGE

OF (A+B+C)

NUMBER OF
SHAR.ES ?Ii.ENTAGE

A) SIIAREHOLDING OF

PROMOTER AND

PROMOTER GROUP

(1 lNDIAN

A) INDIVIDUAIS/
HINDU TJTIDIVIDED
FAMITY

3 4698500 4698500 54.82 54.82 0

(B CENTRAL
GovERN}'ENT/STATE
GOIERNMENT (S)

0 0 0 0. 00 0.00 0 0

c) BoDrEs coRPoRATE | 1 26100 26'tOO 0.31 0 0.00

(D) FINANC IAI
INSTITUTIONS,/

0 0 0 0.00 0 .00 0 0.00

(E) ANY OTHER
DIRECTORS & THEIR
RELATIVES
SOCIETIES
PARTMRSHIP FIRMS

EMP.WET,FARE EI]ND

ESOP/ESOS

I

0
0
0
0
0
0

r4448 0 0

0
0

0
0
0

0

1444800

0
0
0
0
0

0

0. 00
0.00
0. 00
0.00
0 .00
0. 00

0.00
0. 00
0.00
0. 00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0. 00
0.00
0. 00
0.00
0.00
0. 00

SUB-TOTAL (A) (1) 12 61? 0 000 61?0000 12.O0 '12.00 0 0.00

t2) FOREIGN

(A INDIVIDUAIS (NON
.RESIDENT
INDIVIDUAI,S/
FORElGN
INDIVIDUALS)

0 0 0 0. 00 0.00 0 0.00

(B) BODIES CORPORATE 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

c) INSTITUATIONS 0 0 I o'o? 0.00 c c.00

(D OUA],IFIED FOREIGN
INVESTOR

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00



(E) IANY oTHER
DTMCTORS & ?HEIR
RELATI!ES
SOCIETIES
PARTNERSHIP FIRMS
EMP.WELFARE FUND
TRUS?
ESOP./ESOS

suB-rorAr(A) (2) i o

6170000 | .72.00

INSTITUTIONS

FINANCTA.L
INSTITUTIONS,/
BANKS

ANy otHER ironrrer rrlr nrsr I oFoncTGN_MUT.FTJND i ;
AssEr | ;srABrLrsATroN iFUND 

Israte rrr. cone. j o

ol o

ol o

SCRIP CODE : SCRIP NAME : SANco INDUSTRIES LIMITED SCRIP TYPE

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0. 00
0.00

0.00 |
0.00 |

0
0. 00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.
0. 00

0

0
0
0
0
0

c.00 |

0
0
0
0

\"{



-----

scRlP NAI'IE : SANco INDUSTRIES LIMITED tt"tt t:- u*t:
SCRIP CODE

\2 0 0.00

BODIES CORPOBATE 4 '7I2000 '71,2000

432000 4 32 000 5.04 5. 04 0 0.00
(B) NDIVIDUA],S

. INDIVlDUAI
SHAREHOLDERS
HOLDING
NOMINAL SHARE

CAPITAI UPTO

RS . 1 I,AKH

54

r0.92 1o.92 0 0 .00

II . INDIV]DUAT
SHAREHOTJDERS

HOI,DING
NOMINAI, SHARE

CAPITA], IN
EXCESS OF

RS. 1 I,AKH

93 600(

0.00 0.0( 0 .00

(c) OUAI,IFIED FOREIGN

INVESTOR

0

0
0

12000 0

0
0

2 0 0000
0
0

0 .00
0. 0c

0.0(
0.0(

0.0(
0.0(

0.00
0 .00

1.40
0. 00
0. 00

0.00
0.00

0.00 |

0.00

0.00
0.00
0. 00
0 .00
0.00
0.00

(D) ANY OTHER
TRUSTS
DIRECTORS & THEIR

REI,ATIVES
MARKET MAKER

NRI
C],EARING MEI.{BERS

I{UF
NRIS/OCBS
ESOP,/ESOS/ESPS

t

0

0

L2 0 000
0
0

200000
0
0

104 2400000

2 4 00000

28.00 28 ,00 0 0 .00

SUB-TOTA! (B) (2)
28. 00 28.00 0 c .00

TOTAI, PUBLIC
SHAREHOLDING
(B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)

104 240 0000

8570000 85?0000 100.00 100.00 0 0.00

forAr, (A) + (B)

(c) SHARES I{ELD BY

SUSTODIANS 3ND

f,GAINST WHICH

DEPOSITORY
RECEIPTS HAVE

BEEN ISSUED
0 0.00 0.00 0 t-00

1 I PROMOTER Al D

i pnolaorrn enouP

0

N. A. 0.00 0 c.00

2
0

85? 0000 l{. A. l0 0. 00 0

GRAND TOTA],
(A)+(B)+(c)

e5100c0



-.-----

\arFrf

OUARTER

AS A T OF TOTAI NO' OT PARTL1

PAID-UP SHARES

AS A I OF TOTAI NO' OF SHARES

OF THE COMPANY
PART],Y PAID_UP SHARES:- NUMBER OF PARTLY

PAID-UP SHARES

T

o.oo00 |

0 .0000

HET,D BY PROMOTER/PROMO'ItsR

HE],D BY PUBLIC
0 0.0000

0.0000

0 .0000

l0 0 .0000

i os e t oF TorAr NUMBER oF

| 
- 

outsteroorNc CoN'ERTTBLE

i secunrrros

AS A T OF TOTA.]' NO' OF SHARES

or ine col'rPerov,AssuMrNc EULL

CONVERSION OF TITE

i collwntrelE sEcuRrrErs
)UTSTANDlNG CONVERTIBLE

IECURITIES: -
NO. OF OUTSTANDING
SECURlTIES

6
HEI,D BY PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP I

ol 0.0000

0,0000
0. 0000

HE1D BY PUBIIC
0

0 .0000
0

0000
TOTAI,- E

AC A * OF TOTAI' NO' OF SI1ARES

n-" itrp cool"nNv,AssuMrNc zu'L
CONVERSION OF WARRANTSWARF(ANTS:

NUMBER OF VJABRANTS
WARBA}ITS

0 ,0000
0.0000

IIELD BY PROMOTER/PROMOTER GROUP
0

j o. oooo

0 .0000

0 0.0000
HELD BY PUB],IC

TOTA',- F 0 0.0000

N.A.
100.000:ftffi#*F.#il#r"*

:::Sl'Hi* (A+B+c) +D+E+F) 85?0000

rNrRoDUcroRY *"-;lf"""rlllsl"""' - 
"ourr"

scRlP coDE, "*i^"-ff;o"'fl;l/oTil;r'i'"' "''

fu,v
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